198
Stealth
®
Planetary Gearmotors
GM Servo Gearmotors
Brushless servo motor integrated with
a helical planetary gearhead
DX Servo Wheel

earheads
215
How to Order
Order
Numbering
Example:
–
FRAME SIZE
Metric NEMA
060 023
090 034
115 042
RATIO
B = 5:1
C = 7:1
D = 10:1
STACK LENGTH
1 = Single
2 = Double
WINDING
C = 160Vdc
D = 300Vdc
CONNECTOR
B = MIL Connector
D = DIN Connector
F = Flying Leads (450mm/18in)
G M 0 6 0    B  1  C 1 D
OPTIONS
1 = 2000 Line (1)
Encoder
2 = 2000 Line (1)
Encoder, Brake
3 = Resolver
4 = Resolver, Brake
Gearmotors are supported by a
worldwide network of offices and local
distributors.  Call 1-800-305-4555 for
application engineering assistance or for
the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1) Includes commutation signals
UV
60 120 180 240 300 360 420 480 540 600 660 7200
VW
WU
H3
H2
H1
A
B
I
90o elec
typical
180o elec
+/- 10% typical
CW
All timing is for CW rotation
as viewed from the front shaft.
Standard Resolution:2000 LPR
Motor Signal Timing (C/D winding)
at motor connector
Encoder Timing
CW CW